Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
MORGAN RAPP
THOR MORALES

FIRST NAME

JIM
JANE
GREGG
RUSS
JOSH
ALEX
DAVID

HCP
BLUE 7.36
RED 7.25
Shred on Arrival
LAST NAME Best HC
MUEHLBAUER 22.56
HEMPEL 34.68
JOHNSON 23.49
LEIGHTON 40.58
STEINBRECHER 34.22
MEYER 61.53
BUYSE
MUENCH
6 Skiers 18
7 Skiers 18
8 Skiers 18
9 Skiers 18

Bonus 32

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

—TnOOo

Sunday, February 11, 2018

17.27 PAR:
17.02 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OOFRPNWMADMLD

5.43
5.31
4.50
241
14.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.09
15.87

Time-Blue

19.96
21.67
19.87
22.62
21.88
25.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

24.05
34.68
23.49
40.58
35.99
61.53

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PR e wo

19.45
21.58
19.77
22.37
21.30
25.92
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

22.56
35.98
24.57
40.96
34.22
63.33



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
MORGAN RAPP
THOR MORALES

FIRST NAME

TOM

JC
HEATHER
DOUG

ED

KIRK
LYLE

STEVE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 7.36
RED 7.25
Grateful Shred
LAST NAME Best HC
FLICKINGER 6.15
ANDERSON 25.11
WOMACK 37.66
FULTON 29.80
FULTON 21.17
BENNETT 32.94
ERICKSON 43.92
PETERSON
6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 25
8 Skiers 25
9 Skiers 25

Bonus 39

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nnmununnoaoono

Sunday, February 11, 2018

17.27 PAR:
17.02 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO WWWwWwWhADhMOoo

2.84
2.88
2.33
11.19
9.82
8.05
2.07
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.09
15.87

Time-Blue

17.08
20.13
22.15
21.06
19.63
21.39
23.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

6.15
25.11
37.66
30.89
22.00
32.94
47.86

N/A
N/A
N/A

OO MNP

17.05
19.97
22.22
20.60
19.23
21.47
22.84
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

7.44
25.83
40.01
29.80
21.17
35.29
43.92



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
MORGAN RAPP
THOR MORALES

FIRST NAME

KIRK
STEVE
MARK
MARIA
BRIAN
BRUCE
EILEEN
BOB
BRIAN
KEVIN

SCORE

HCP
7.36
7.25

Tasmanian Snow Devils

LAST NAME

SHELLUM
SPONSLER
WEGMILLER
KIMMES
RITCHIE
RIVERS
FOLEY
CUMMINGS
FOLEY
MALECK

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

15.25
16.59
13.74
19.79
24.74
31.08

26
26
26
26
37

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nwmwTV T TTDO

Sunday, February 11, 2018

17.27 PAR:
17.02 PAR:

Points Bonus

O O OO WwOou oo,

4.74
3.40
3.25
3.20
12.25
9.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.09
15.87

Time-Blue

18.72
18.76
18.47
19.65
20.07
21.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

16.35
16.59
14.79
22.13
24.74
31.08

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

O O NO M

18.29
18.93
18.05
19.01
20.00
20.86
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

15.25
19.28
13.74
19.79
26.02
31.44



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
MORGAN RAPP
THOR MORALES

FIRST NAME

MIKE
BRUCE
JOHN
BRIAN
MICKEY
ERICA

NUALA
DAVIS
JENNIFER

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 7.36
RED 7.25
Team Moderation
LAST NAME Best HC
GILGAN 28.80
MORRISSETTE 29.65
STONE 25.46
MCGOLDRICK 40.52
PARADISE 61.63
HAUG
FOLEY
SILVER
MORRIS
6 Skiers 17
7 Skiers 17
8 Skiers 17
9 Skiers 17

Bonus 35

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

Wwnwnono

Sunday, February 11, 2018

17.27 PAR:
17.02 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OOONWWMOOM

0.19
1.34
15.53
9.47
8.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.09
15.87

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

21.31
20.86
20.21
22.88
26.56

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

32.44
29.65
25.61
42.20
65.07

ORr NPRF P

20.44
20.75
19.91
22.30
25.65
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

28.80
30.75
25.46
40.52
61.63



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
MORGAN RAPP
THOR MORALES

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
ALEC
TONY
JOHN
TODD
SEAN
CHARLES
RON

GARY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 7.36
RED 7.25
Bucket Boys
LAST NAME Best HC
WHITE 10.78
FINN 9.14
MEIXELSPERGER 11.50
RUOHO 23.00
GUERRERO 24.98
CASSERLY 23.38
PRIESS 29.80
HILLMAN 35.54
BALL
6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 30
9 Skiers 30

Bonus 59

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nNnnonononono

Sunday, February 11, 2018

17.27 PAR:
17.02 PAR:

Points Bonus

QO WWwWwhhArhAbho

6.21
6.85
6.49
4.99
0.01
13.61
13.19
7.45
0.00
0.00

16.09
15.87

Time-Blue

18.35
17.59
17.94
19.79
20.11
19.99
21.42
21.85

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

14.05
9.32
11.50
23.00
24.98
24.24
33.13
35.80

N/A

N/A

QO WHhLPEF

17.58
17.32
17.81
19.68
19.91
19.58
20.60
21.51
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

10.78

9.14
12.22
24.01
25.46
23.38
29.80
35.54



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
MORGAN RAPP
THOR MORALES

FIRST NAME

DAVE
ABBEY
THOR
MORGAN
BARB
RANDAL
TIEGAN
JEFF
JOHN
TIM

SCORE

Schliders
LAST NAME

EVERSON
EVERSON
MORALES
RAPP
EVERSON
ZOELLER
RAPP
VONFELDT
GROSENICK
BEASTROM

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.36
7.25

BLUE
RED

Best HC

4.54
8.63
7.25
7.33
22.75
14.36
14.56
24.76

30
35
39
39
27

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TV TVTTUVTTUVTUTUTDO

Sunday, February 11, 2018

17.27 PAR:
17.02 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
0
0

10.45
6.36
3.74
2.66
2.24
0.63
0.43
0.23
0.00
0.00

16.09
15.87

Time-Blue

16.82
17.55
17.34
17.27
19.75
18.40
18.57
20.41

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

4.54
9.07
7.77
7.33
22.75
14.36
15.41
26.85
N/A
N/A

O OO Fr N

16.74
17.24
17.02
17.18
19.78
18.33
18.18
19.80
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

5.48
8.63
7.25
8.25
24.64
15.50
14.56
24.76



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
MORGAN RAPP
THOR MORALES

FIRST NAME

DAVE
ROBBIE
TYLER
MATT
ED

PHIL
BART
TERRI
AVI
DAVE

SCORE

BLUE

Marv's Slicers
LAST NAME

HINZ
MASSIE
PIERCE
CLEMENTS
ATWOOD
MCCLURE
PIERCE
PIERCE
SILVER
GARTNER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.36
7.25

Best HC

10.19
2.90
3.05
8.51

12.92
6.96

17.34

34.18

30
34
38
38
53

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OGO TVTTVTUVTTUTUTDO

Sunday, February 11, 2018

17.27 PAR:
17.02 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO M~DMOrOorOlO1OTON

9.80
7.09
5.94
5.48
4.07
4.03
10.65
5.81
0.00
0.00

16.09
15.87

Time-Blue

17.73
16.58
16.58
17.46
18.23
17.21
18.88
21.59

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

10.19
3.05
3.05
8.51
13.30
6.96
17.34
34.18
N/A
N/A

O O OoONO

17.55
16.33
16.51
17.33
17.92
17.08
18.94
21.46
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

10.59
2.90
4.03
9.20

12.92
7.62

19.34

35.22



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
MORGAN RAPP
THOR MORALES

FIRST NAME

RANDY
PATTI
KELLIE
AL
CRAIG
TED
HUGH
MIKE

CRAIG

SCORE

This Stuff Works!

LAST NAME

IMHOLTE
IMHOLTE
PETROSKEY
BAKKE
LARSON
PETROSKEY
MEEKER
SCHWARTZ

MCDONNEL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.36
7.25

Best HC

21.01
24.07
34.12
33.00
31.76
27.54
44.62

23
25
25
25
56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TnmmOOO o

Sunday, February 11, 2018

17.27 PAR:
17.02 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO ONWWKAIMMOO

8.98
3.92
2.87
1.99
14.23
9.45
14.37
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.09
15.87

Time-Blue

19.47
20.01
21.58
21.40
21.62
20.58
23.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

21.01
24.36
34.12
33.00
34.37
27.91
44.62

N/A

N/A

N/A

O R, NWEPEF

19.77
19.69
21.35
21.33
20.91
20.24
23.22
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

24.57
24.07
34.53
34.40
31.76
27.54
46.31



